YD4 . To 85060 6381  $\mathcal{T}$ 11/20/201 10.12.51 ion of Corperations Divi

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H140002699323)))



H140002699323ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name Account Number	C T CORPORATION FCA000000023	SYSTEM
Phone Fax Number	(850)222-1092 (850)878-5368	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* H SIA

Email Address:

## FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION **Citishare Corporation**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



NOV 20 AM 11: 19

14 NOV 20

AH IO:

۔ و

(\*\*\*) ( \* 1

UNED Cenvi

### 11/20/2014 10:12:51 From: To: 8506176381



# 14 NOV 20 AM 11: 19

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Citishare Corporation

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		13-2982159
(State or country und	ler the law of which it is incorporated)	3(FEI number, if applicable)
06/19/1978		S. perpetual
(Date of in	corporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpet.
n/a		
	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
6235 Foal Creek Dr, P	artish FL 34219	
	(Principal office a	ddress)
<u> </u>		
	(Current mailing a	(daress)
Name and street add	iress of Florida registered agent: (1	P.O. Box NOT accentable)
and the second second	in the second se	to: Dox Hot accounty
	C T Corporation System	
Name:	C T Corporation System	
	C T Corporation System	
Name:		

C T Corps By:	oration System	X	Ŋ	Sandra Orlega
	(Registe	red agent's signature)		Assistant Secretary

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

## 11/20/2014 10:12:51 From: To: 8506176381

٤.

ŝ i ;

. : . •



\_\_\_\_

-----

\_\_\_\_

		14 NOV 20 AM 11: 19
11. Nan	ies and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	SECRETARY OF STATE
A. DIR	ECTORS	TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Chairman	Wayne Malone	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor	
	Long Island City, New York 11120	<u></u>
Vice Chai		
Address:		
• •	·	
Director:	James Springer	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor	
	Long Island City, New York 11120	·
Director:	Edward Garafalo	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor	
	Long Island City, New York 11120	
B. OFF	ICERS	
President:	Wayne Minlone	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor	
	Long Island City, New York 11120	
Vice Presi	dent: James Springer, Michael LoPresti. Carol Dubin	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor	
	Long Island City, New York 11120	
Secretary:	Michele Scruton	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor Long Island City, New York 11120	
Treasurer:	Blisa Lanthier-Jennings	
Address:	One Court Square, 34th Floor Long Island City, New York 11120	
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of	ficers and/or directors.
12	Signature of Director or Officer	
are true a	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirind that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the E gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	

13.

James R. Springer, Vice President (Typed or printed name and objective of person signing application)

,

-

•

11/20/2014 10:12:51 From: To: 8506176381



14 NOV 20 AM 11: 19

Delaware SECRETARY OF STATE TAILAHASSEE FLORIDA

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CITISHARE CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHON, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO REREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.



AUTHENT TIÓN: 1882013

DATE: 11-19-14

0855482 8300

141432352 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml